Information of Faculty

CAYm1(2021-22):
2 &
& 3
@
1 Prof. KanchapoguVaisakh
2 Prof. G.V.Siva Krishna Rao

3 >rof PasumarthiMallikarjunRao

4 Prof. Kasibhatla Rama Sudha

Prof. TummalaRadhakrishnan
5 Jyothshna

6 rof. Ch.V.V.S. Bhaskara Reddy
7 Prof. NavuriPrema Kumar

8 Prof. MudavathGopichandNaik

) Dr. Kottala Padma

10 Dr. RamavathuSrinuNaik
Dr. Bhimavarapu

11 Amarendra Reddy

12 Dr.MRevathi

13 Dr.K.AravindaShilpa

14 Dr.M.Divya

15 B.N.M.Deepika

16 K.Manohar

‘ON NVvd

uoneayiend

Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph.D
Ph..D
Ph.D
Ph.D
A.Tech

M.E

uonezifernads Jo ealy

Power System
Power System
Control System
Power System
Power System
Power System
Power System
Power System
Power System
Power System

Control System

Power Electronics
Drives and Control
Power and
IndustrialDrives
Power System and
Automation Control

ower Electronics and

Drives

Control systems

uoneubisag

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
ssociate Professor
ssociate Professor
ssociate Professor
\ssistant Professor
\ssistant Professor
\ssistant Professor
Guest faculty

Guest Faculty

Bululor Jo a1eq

8/9/2000

3/28/1994

10/6/2006

10/6/2006

10/6/2006

10/31/2006

4/30/2008

10/6/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

10/9/2006

03-08-2012

03-08-2012

09-09-2012

01-07-2019

07-01-2021

10S59)01d 81e100SSy /10SS8)0.1d
se paleubisa@ yaiym uo areq

9/19/2006
4/21/2008
4/21/2008
4/21/2008
.2/10/2013
1/1/2015
4/30/2014
4/30/2014
21412021
2/17/2021
11-04-2022

(N/A) pare1nossy Apua.ung

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

noeuod/aeinbay)
U0IeID0SSY JO aan1eN

(3ounlpy

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Temporary

aWI] [|N4 UOIUAW [EN1JBAIUO0D J|

awin Med Jo

Full time

Full time

Full time

Part time

Full time

Buines Jo areq

T3

Apuaiing asea uj)



	Information of Faculty

