## Information of Faculty CAYm1(2021-22):

S. No.	Name	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently
1	Prof. KanchapoguVaisakh	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	8/9/2000	9/19/2006	yes	Regular		
2	Prof. G.V.Siva Krishna Rao	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	3/28/1994	4/21/2008	yes	Regular		
3	Prof.PasumarthiMallikarjunRao	-	Ph.D	Control System	Professor	10/6/2006	4/21/2008	yes	Regular		
4	Prof. Kasibhatla Rama Sudha	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	10/6/2006	4/21/2008	yes	Regular		
5	Prof. TummalaRadhakrishnan Jyothshna	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	10/6/2006	2/10/2013	yes	Regular		
6	rof. Ch.V.V.S. Bhaskara Reddy	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	10/31/2006	1/1/2015	yes	Regular		
7	Prof. NavuriPrema Kumar	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	4/30/2008	4/30/2014	yes	Regular		
8	Prof. MudavathGopichandNaik	-	Ph.D	Power System	Professor	10/6/2006	4/30/2014	yes	Regular		
9	Dr. Kottala Padma	-	Ph.D	Power System	ssociate Professor	9/19/2006	2/4/2021	yes	Regular		
10	Dr. RamavathuSrinuNaik	-	Ph.D	Power System	ssociate Professor	9/19/2006	2/17/2021	yes	Regular		
11	Dr. Bhimavarapu Amarendra Reddy	-	Ph.D	Control System	ssociate Professor	10/9/2006	1-04-2022	yes	Regular		
12	Dr.MRevathi	-	PhD	Power Electronics Drives and Control	ssistant Professor	03-08-2012		yes	Contract	Full time	
13	Dr.K.AravindaShilpa	-	Ph.D	Power and IndustrialDrives	ssistant Professor	03-08-2012		yes	Contract	Full time	
14	Dr.M.Divya	-	Ph.D	Power System and Automation Control	ssistant Professor	09-09-2012		yes	Contract	Full time	
15	B.N.M.Deepika	-	Л.Tech	ower Electronics and Drives	Guest faculty	01-07-2019		yes	Contract	Part time	
16	K.Manohar	-	M.E	Control systems	Guest Faculty	07-01-2021		yes	Temporary	Full time	